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Table

K10.—Secondary-schools Hostels
for

Year 1927.—AverageIncome
and

Expenditure
per

Boarder
per

Week.

4—E. 6.

Hostel.

Number
ofBoarders

at
30th
June, 1927.

Income.
GeneralExpenses.
Provisions

Supervision
pro.i.ions.
by
Teacl.

ers

Wages.

Expenditu Light.Fuel,
Ac.Expenditure.ure. Repairs.

Depreciation.
Total.

Profit
Loss.

Rates,
Interest,

and
Rent.

£

s.
d.

1

4

3

1

0

0

0

18
1

1

2

3

1

6

0

0

14
9

1

1

1

1

5

1

i

s.
d.

2

7

1

4

0
10

0

5

0

2

0

3

4

8

■ Christchurch
Boys'

Christchurch
Girls'

Dannevirke
Boys'

Gisborne
Boys'

Gisborne
Girls'

Gore
High Hamilton

Girls'
Mount
Albert
Grammar

Boys' Napier
Boys'

Napier
Girls'

Nelson
Boys'

Nelson
Girls'

New
Plymouth
Boys'

..

New
Plymouth

Girls'
.

.

Otago
Boys'Palmerston

North
Boys'

Palmerston
North
Girls'

Rangiora Timaru
Girls' Wairarapa

Boys'

Waitaki
Girls' Wanganui

Girls'
Wellington
Boys'

Wellington
Girls'

Whangarei
Boys'

Whangarei
Girls'

39 40 13 46 21 34 19 24

s.
d.

1

3

0

10
0

5

0

7

0

1

1

2

0

2

s.
d.

7

2

3

10
11
4

6

9

7

4

5

3

6

2

6

10

s.
d.

2

8

0

7

4

2

3

4

0

6

3

1

1

11

s.
d.

6

5

4

8

3

3

5

7

10
6

4
11

5

7

6

1

s.
d.

1

10
0

9

1

6

1

8

2

8

1

1

1

2

1

8

s.
d.

0

9

1

7

1

4

0

3

0

8

0

5

0

5

s.
d.

0

5

0

4

0

1

0

3

0

5

5

1

0

4

s.
d.

2

9

2

2

1

0

2

3

3
10

3

4

0

7

1

4

£

s.
d.

1

5

10

0
16
1

0
17
1

1

3

1

1

9

2

0
16
5

1

3

6

1

3

5

s.
d.

3

11
1

0

1

8

s.
d.

1

7

0
10

3

2

1

8'
2

5

57 53 132 85 176 65 44 34 11 20 51 44 36 125 71 30 76 30

1
12
4

1

2

6

1

3

9

1

3

9

1

1

9

1

1

5

1

2

8

1

2
11

17
0

0
19
6

1

3

6

1

4

9

1

3

8

1

1

1

1

3

8

15
8

1

1

3

1

0

8

1

4

1

6

0

8

1

1

0

1

0

3

0

9

0

7

2

0

0

5

0

4

0

7

1

0

1

2

0

3

0

5

10
1

5

6

10
1

9

3

8

5

5

3

5
10

6

9

7

6

8

3

7

9

7

1

8

5

9

0

7

5

5
11

8

9

8

2

2

7

1

1

1

7

3

4

3

1

2

10
3

6

2

9

0
10

2

3

1

0

1

6

1

3

7

1

6

3

5

4

5

5

4

2

3

9

6

6

5

5

8

8

8

5

5

3

4

7

5

6

4

3

7

0

5

11
3

8

5

10

1

10
1

4

1

7

1

6

1

7

1

4

1

8

1

4

1

1

1

6

1

7

2

1

1

3

2

6

2

3

1

7

0

9

1

6

0

10
0

6

0

2

0

3

0

7

0

5

0

2

0

7

0

1

0

9

1

0

0

7

0

4

2

9

1

0

2

6

4

2

3

2

1

0

0

3

0

6

0

7

1

0

1

1

0

2

1

2

0
11

0

1

2

1

2

3

1

9

0

5

0

5

1
11

1

7

3

6

2

6

1

1

1

3

1

8

1

0

2

2

1

8

2

0

1

11
4

6

2

2

2

7

3

1

4
11

1

6

1

4

1

9

8

0
19
11

1

0
10

1

0

1

0
18
7

0
18
11

1

2

8

1

1

1

16
3! 123|

1

1

9

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

4

1

4

5

1

1

6

0
18
9

1

0

7

;

2

8

2

7

2
11

3

8

3

2

2

6

1

10
0

9 193

8

1

7

4

2

2

6

0

1

2

9

0

2

1

0

0

7

1

0

0

7

0

5

0

6

0

5

0

2

0

4

0

1

0

3

0

9

All
schools

1,376
1

2
10

7

10

1

5

0

6

1

1

2

1

1

1

3

1

11

0

4

0

8

5

4

1

8

0

7

Note.
—This

return
is

based
ona

fifty-two-week
year,whereas

the
boarders

are
usually
in

residence
for
only
forty
weeks;
the
average
weekly
cost
of

maintaining
each

boarder,
is
therefore

approxi-

mately
25
per

cent,
greater

than
the

figures
shown.
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